
PROTEINS: 
rotisserie chicken 
herb or chili rubbed 
served with tzatziki, harissa & chimichurri 
small - serves 6-8 | approx. 2.5 lb 	
large - serves 15-20 | approx. 5 lb. 	
 

smoked brisket	

with au jus 
rotisserie cooked  
small - serves 6-8 | approx. 2.5 lb 	
large - serves 15-20 | approx. 5 lb.  

pulled pork
with peach bbq sauce 
available by the pound	

pork ribs	
with peach bbq sauce 
available per rack - approx. 3-3.5 lb.	

90
180

160
320

40/lb. 

75/rack

SIDES: 

MEDIUM SERVES 6-8, LARGE SERVES 12-15 
 
peach salad 
peaches, little gem, burrata, dried cherries,  
lemon preserve dressing 
 

cobb salad	  
bacon, avocado, egg, little gem, tomato 
 
tomato salad	  
cucumber, pickled red onion, basil  
 

watermelon salad	  
feta, mint, lime, aleppo pepper 

 
corn on the cob	  
aioli, cilantro, aleppo pepper 
 
peach bbq sauce	  
16 oz. 
 
ranch dressing	  
12 oz. 
 

80 | 160

 
 
85 | 170
 
 
80 | 160
 
 
80 | 160
 
 
80 | 160

18

14

BREAD:  
pullman loaf: 
small  
large	  

 

sourdough loaf	

DESSERTS: 
 

cornbread with honey butter	  	  
peach cobbler 
add creme anglaise 
 banana pudding 	 
cookies - one dozen assorted, including
chocolate chip brown butter, orange pistachio,  
miso date, honey cornbread, and cherry oatmeal	  

FLOWERS: 
email orders for flower arrangements & bouquets 
from gjusta flower shop to: info@gjustagoods.com	  

 
10 
18 

11

56

80 
12

80

42

ordering & pick-up:
 

EMAIL ORDERS TO:   
deliveryandcatering@gjusta.com

ORDER DEADLINE:   
Thursday, June 27 at 4pm 

 
PICK UP DATES & LOCATION:   

Wednesday, July 3 from 10am-5pm 
Thursday, July 4 from 10am-5pm 

 
Gjusta Bakery, 320 Sunset Ave.,  

Venice CA 90291

pork ribs + peach bbq sauce watermelon salad cobb salad peach cobbler banana pudding

flower shop arrangements corn on the cob

rotisserie chicken with chili rub tomato salad



4th of July
Catering Menu

EMAIL ORDERS TO:   
deliveryandcatering@gjusta.com

ORDER DEADLINE:   
Thursday, June 27

320 sunset ave 
venice ca 90291 
310.314.0320

gjusta.com 
@gjustabakery


